Date Day Subjects ( 1st Time) Subjects (2nd Time )

01/04/2025 | Friday Civics / N.EW History of Pakistan / N.E.W

02/04/2025 | Saturday Punjabi/ N.E.W Punjabi/ N.E.W

04/04/2025 | Monday English (Compulsory) 1st group English (Compulsory) 2nd group

05/04/2025 | Tuesday Arabic/ N.EW N.E.W

06/04/2025 | Wednesday | Chemistry(1st group) or General Science(1st group) Chemistry(2nd group) or General Science(2nd group)
07/04/2025 | Thursday | Elements of Home Economics N.E.W

08/04/2025 | Friday Physics (1st Group) Physics (2nd Group )

Islamic Studies

Islamic Studies




(1st Group)

(2nd Group)

09/04/2025 | Saturday Islamiyat (Compulsory) Islamiyat (Compulsory) or Religious Education for Non-
Muslims

11/04/2025 | Monday Mathematics (Science Group) 1st Group or Mathematics (Science Group) 2nd group or Mathematics
Mathematics (Arts Group) 1st Group (Arts Group) 2nd Group

12/04/2025 | Tuesday Pak Studies (Comp) 1st group Pak Studies (Comp) 2nd group

13/04/2025 | Wednesday | Education/N.E.W Persian/N.E.W

14/04/2025 | Thursday | Biology (1st Group) or Computer Science (1st group) | Biology (2nd Group) or Computer Science (2nd group)

15/04/2025 | Friday Translation of Holy Quran(Compulsory) 1st Group Translation of Holy Quran(Compulsory) 2nd Group

Ikhlagiat (Ethics for Non-Muslims)




16/04/2025

Saturday

Economics/ N.E.W

N.E.W

18/04/2025

Monday

Urdu (Compulsory) First Group

Urdu (Compulsory) 2nd Group




